

Since 1974 Freeport **Community Services has**

been committed to our

mission of enriching lives,

connecting neighbors and helping those in need in

Freeport and Pownal.

ANNUAL BUSINESS SPONSOR

LEVELS OF SUPPORT

□ MAIN STREET HERO

\$10,000 & ABOVE

- Prominent logo on FCS website
- Logo on FCS sponsor leader board
- Listing in our electronic newsletter Recognition in our newsletters
- Recognition at all our major events
 Free rental of Bradley Room event space

□ COMMUNITY PARTNER

\$5,000

- Listing with logo on FCS website
- Listing in our electronic newsletter
 Recognition in our newsletters Recognition at our major events
- Logo on FCS leader board

 - One time free rental of Bradley Room

□ NEIGHBORHOOD LEADER

\$2,500

- Listing with logo on FCS website
 - Logo on FCS leader board
- Listing in our electronic newsletter
 Recognition in our newsletters

□ LOCAL BENEFACTOR

\$1,000

Listing on FCS website

Recognition in our newsletters

- Listing on FCS leader board
- Listing in our electronic newsletter

□ BUSINESS FRIEND

\$250

Listing on FCS leader board

Email:

- Listing on FCS website
- Recognition in our newsletters

SPONSOR FCS TODAY

My check/money order is enclosed.I will pay online via PayPal.	I will contact Kim HudPlease invoice me at a	ak, Office Manager, at FCS at 865-3985 x202 ddress below:	
Business name:	Contact:	Phone:	

Address:

Please make checks payable to Freeport Community Services, and note "Sponsorship 2024" as the memo. Return to FCS at 53 Depot St., or mail to Freeport Community Services, POB 119, Freeport, ME 04032. For more information contact Christine Force at (207) 865-3985 x221, cforce@fcsmaine.org.



Freeport Community Services is a 501c(3) not-for-profit organization.

